

भु 4 या थति और शा क सका त

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ram na ref to Kotusea

PART-A

R. W. D. KATHHAR - DIVISION

FALKA SUB-DIVISION

(NO-2240)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MMGSY (Gen)

Est on A/c bill
Abstract of cost
4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) plv & fixing & setting out pillars — EIT.					
1.80 km A.U. T.M.B.P. — (2)					
@ 33571.72 / km — Rs. 60429.00					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land — EIT.					
0.63 Hact. A.U. T.M.B.P. — (1)					
@ 56128.91 / Hact — Rs. 35361.00					
(3) construction of embankment with material lead 100m — EIT.					
1709.41 m ³ A.U. T.M.B.P. — (2)					
@ 23129 / m ³ — Rs. 39536.00					
(4) construction of embankment with material lead 100m — EIT.					
427.35 m ³ A.U. T.M.B.P. — (2)					
@ 166.35 / m ³ — Rs. 71030.00					
(5) construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder — EIT.					
2012.40 m ³ A.U. T.M.B.P. — (3)					
@ 233.18 / m ³ — Rs. 469251.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(60) Construction of					
WSB box-I material					
- EIT.					
696-60m ³ R.V. 7.4 B.P. (3)					
@ 2732.86/m ³ - PS.					1903710.00
(7/34) pl & fixing of					
typical masonry					
informatory sign					
board - EIT.					
2.0000, 0.0. 7.4 B.P. (1)					
@ 9791.79/ea U - PS.					19584.00
					PS. 2954794.00
Add 12% GST (F)				PS.	354575.00
Add 1% L.Cess (F)				PS.	29548.00
Add 10% S. fee (F)				PS.	52643.00
				PS.	3391560.00
100% 17.33% AS per agg (PS)				PS.	587757.00
payable PS.					2803803.00
Handwritten signature: Ramachandra 28/4/23 28 Handwritten signature: [Signature] 28/4/23 570					

Continuation